611
Screws 37
Machine screw - Cheese head with slot UNI 6107 DIN 84
 Bolts and screws
Code
mm
Code
mm
Code
mm
A2-84-03X012 3 x 12 200 A2-84-05X025 5 x 25 100 A2-84-06X040 6 x 40 50
A2-84-03X016 3 x 16 200 A2-84-05X030 5 x 30 50 A2-84-06X045 6 x 45 25
A2-84-03X020 3 x 20 200 A2-84-05X035 5 x 35 50 A2-84-06X050 6 x 50 25
A2-84-03X030 3 x 30 100 A2-84-05X040 5 x 40 50 A2-84-06X060 6 x 60 25
A2-84-03X040 3 x 40 50 A2-84-05X045 5 x 45 50 A2-84-06X070 6 x 70 25
A2-84-04X016 4 x 16 200 A2-84-05X050 5 x 50 25 A2-84-06X080 6 x 80 10
A2-84-04X020 4 x 20 100 A2-84-05X060 5 x 60 25 A2-84-08X030 8 x 30 25
A2-84-04X030 4 x 30 100 A2-84-06X020 6 x 20 50 A2-84-08X040 8 x 40 25
A2-84-04X040 4 x 40 50 A2-84-06X025 6 x 25 50 A2-84-08X050 8 x 50 25
A2-84-04X050 4 x 50 50 A2-84-06X030 6 x 30 50 A2-84-08X060 8 x 60 10
A2-84-05X020 5 x 20 100 A2-84-06X035 6 x 35 50 A2-84-08X080 8 x 80 10
Machine screw - Large cheese head - cross head - round UNI 7687 DIN 7985
 Bolts and screws
Code
mm
Code
mm
Code
mm
A2-7985-04X020 4 x 20 100 A2-7985-05X045 5 x 45 25 A2-7985-08X030 8 x 30 25
A2-7985-04X025 4 x 25 100 A2-7985-05X050 5 x 50 25 A2-7985-08X035 8 x 35 25
A2-7985-04X030 4 x 30 100 A2-7985-06X020 6 x 20 50 A2-7985-08X040 8 x 40 25
A2-7985-04X035 4 x 35 50 A2-7985-06X025 6 x 25 50 A2-7985-08X045 8 x 45 25
A2-7985-04X040 4 x 40 50 A2-7985-06X030 6 x 30 50 A2-7985-08X050 8 x 50 25
A2-7985-05X020 5 x 20 50 A2-7985-06X035 6 x 35 50 A2-7985-08X060 8 x 60 10
A2-7985-05X025 5 x 25 50 A2-7985-06X040 6 x 40 25 A2-7985-08X070 8 x 70 10
A2-7985-05X030 5 x 30 50 A2-7985-06X045 6 x 45 25 A2-7985-08X080 8 x 80 10
A2-7985-05X035 5 x 35 50 A2-7985-06X050 6 x 50 25
A2-7985-05X040 5 x 40 50 A2-7985-06X060 6 x 60 25
Socket head cap screw UNI 5931 DIN 912
 Bolts and screws
Code
mm
Code
mm
Code
mm
A2-912-04X010 4 x 10 50 A2-912-05X040 5 x 40 50 A2-912-08X016 8 x 16 25
A2-912-04X016 4 x 16 50 A2-912-05X050 5 x 50 25 A2-912-08X020 8 x 20 25
A2-912-04X020 4 x 20 50 A2-912-05X060 5 x 60 25 A2-912-08X030 8 x 30 25
A2-912-04X030 4 x 30 50 A2-912-06X016 6 x 16 50 A2-912-08X040 8 x 40 25
A2-912-04X040 4 x 40 50 A2-912-06X020 6 x 20 50 A2-912-08X050 8 x 50 25
A2-912-05X010 5 x 10 50 A2-912-06X030 6 x 30 50 A2-912-08X060 8 x 60 25
A2-912-05X016 5 x 16 50 A2-912-06X040 6 x 40 50 A2-912-08X080 8 x 80 10
A2-912-05X020 5 x 20 50 A2-912-06X050 6 x 50 25
A2-912-05X030 5 x 30 50 A2-912-06X060 6 x 60 25
Hexagon nut UNI 5588 DIN 934
 Bolts and screws
Code
mm